2018 Lathe Parts List

Index |Part Number | Old Part No. Descriptions Specifications QTY Note
0 850520-000 |RWTO0109 Bagged Hardware
68|006001-049  [HE013600 Flat Washer 8.5%16*2 10
691000104-708 CAP Screw M8*1.25*%25 10 {0901006
70/921456-000 |WL0105 Universal Screw Ass'y 5/16"-18UNC-20L 2
73[360921-902  |RWT010038 |Pointer 2
110/000006-102  [HA010834 Hex. Screw M16*2.0P*60 4
111]008011-100  [HCO011600 Hex. Nut M16*2.0P(24B*13H) 4
127|042602-000 [HZ130100 Goggles 1
128|040003-000  [HQ010400 Hex. Wrench 3mm 1
129|040006-000  [HQ010700 Hex. Wrench 6mm 1
133|040207-000  [HQ021400 Open Spanner 22%24 1
80[{041102-002 |HR026400 Poly Bag 145*90(Open)*0.05t 1
84(041303-002 |HR023100 Poly Bag 250*260(Open)*0.05t 1
0 850519-000 |RWT010901 |Switch Holder Hardware
68|006001-049  |HE013600 Flat Washer 8.5%16*2 2
741000104-103 CAP Screw M8*1.25P*12 2
46/041001-001  [HR010100 Zip Bag 60*40*0.05 1
1 922511-000 [RWTO0106 Guard Ass'y 1
1.1{172659-904 |[RWT010003 |Guard Edge 2
1.2/000303-101  |HA040602 Pan Head Screw M5*0.8P*6 30
1.3[006001-012  |HE011300 Flat Washer 5.3*%12*%1.0t 22
1.4[250782-620 |RWT010032 [Guard 3
1.5[172663-904 |[RWT010064 |Fixing Board 1
1.6[172662-902 |RWT010042 |Bracket 2
1.7(008104-100  |HC020400 Hex. Nut M5*0.8P 4
1.8/002402-703  |HA400100 Pan Head Lock Screw w/Washer M5*0.8P*10-5*10*1.0t[] 4 0801490
1.9(380948-902 |[RWT010029 [Guard Shaft 1
1.10 |230314-902 [RWTO010059 [Short Hinged Plate 2
1.11{041306-008 |HR025100 Poly Bag 680*410(Open)*0.15t 1
1.12{520001-580 |RWT010601 [Box for Guard 576*364*297mm 1
2 051038-902 [RWT010024 |Outboaard 1
3 001902-109 Set Lock Screw M6*1.0P*6 12
4 030406-000  [HJ082300 Ball Bearing 6206-2NK 2
5 006714-100 [HE073000 Wave-Shaped Washer WW6305(47.2%60.2) 1
6 021107-000  [HP020200 Wire Retainer ACC-1.5 1
7 000101-701 CAP Screw M4*0.7P*8 5
8 051028-180  [RWTO010001 |Shaft Box 1
9 010109-000 [HF024500 R-ring RTW-62 1
10 010012-000 [HF012800 S-ring STW-30 2
11 000201-105 SET Screw M4*0.7P*4 1
12 171961-901 [WN020021  |Plate 1
13 573318-000 [RWT010044 |RPM Label 1
14 002301-201  [HI0O10105 Round Head Rivet 2*5 6
15 573317-000 [RWTO010043 |Spepd Label 1
16 011003-111 [HG011029 Spring Pin 5%50 1
17 380947-910 [RWTO010025 |Cap 1
18 360414-910  [PN010025 Shaft 1
19 ]250054-615 |LJ010110 Knob 1
20 922509-000 [RWTO0104 Digital Readout Ass'y 1
20.1 [573320-000 |RWT010403 [Digital Readout Label 1
20.2  [250783-615 |RWT010404 |Digital Readout Switch Box 1
20.3 [490581-000 |RWT010402 [Digital Readout Display 1
20.4 [001101-205 Round Head Self-Tapping Screw M3*1.06P*6 8
20.5 |[172666-000 |RWT010401 |Digital Readout Rear Cover 1
21 000804-107  [HA090305 Round Head Hex. Screw M5%0.8P*12 12
22 011004-102 [HGO11111 Spring Pin 6%20 1
23 360916-901 [RWTO010008 |[Shaft 1
24 130100-000 [RWT010074 [Cam 1 |0801518




25 000105-105 [HA020622 CAP Screw MI10*1.5P*40 4
26 006307-100 [HE021300 Spring Washer 10.2*18.5 12
27 006001-069  [HE019400 Flat Washer 10*20*3t 12
28 921915-000  [WNO215 Shaft Ass'y 1
28.1[380764-902  |[WNO021501  |Shaft 1
28.2|380765-906  |[WN021502  [Chain 1
28.31010001-000  |HF010800 S-ring STW-10 1
29 001602-701 Round Head Screw w/Flat Washer  [M5*0.8P*10/5%12*0.8t 5
30 660002-000 [PH010602 Magnetic 2
31 008302-100  [HC040400 Nylon Lock Hex Nut M5*0.8P/(8B*6H) 2
32 006001-012  [HE011300 Flat Washer 5.3*%12*1.0t 2
33 230316-902 [RWT010058 |Long Hinged Plate 1
34 003301-203 Round Head Screw 1/4"-20NC*5/8" 1
35 172660-164 |[RWT010031 [Motor Cover 1
36 [230156-615 |JE020007 Knob 1
37 014340-000 [RWTO010050 |Belt 460J-8 1
38 015006-000 [RWT010049 |Belt 500VA2022 1
39 010014-000 [HF013000 S-ring STW-35 4
40 660120-000 [WS010124  [Magnetic Ring 1
41 001901-101  [HA320301 Set Lock Screw M5*0.8P*5 3
42 380951-902 [RWTO010035 [Sleeve 1
43 010022-000 [HF013800 S-ring STW-50 1
44 030409-000 [HJ081100 Ball Bearing 6010-2NK 1
45 922507-000 [RWTO0102 Pulley Ass'y 1
45.11000101-101  |HA020203 CAP Screw M4*0.7P*8 1
45.21660164-615 |RWT010202 |Bearing 2 |0801467
45.31051043-000 |RWT010201 |Pulley Plate 1
45.41330047-000 |RWT010203 |Key 1
47 051029-000 |RWT010004 |[Pulley Retaining Plate 2
48 030415-000 Ball Bearing 6208-2NK 1
49 360914-000 [RWTO010002 [Main Shaft 1
50 012006-004 Key 8*8*25 2
51 051037-902 [RWT010023 |Inboard 1
52 922506-000 |RWTO0101 Front Center Ass'y 1
52.1{380952-901 |RWT010052 |Live Center 1
52.2|1380443-906 |[RWTO010101 [Spur Center 1 |0801439
53 172664-904 |[RWT010054 |Cover 1
54 000804-104 [HA090302 Round Head Hex. Screw M5*0.8P*6 2
55 070051-902  [RWTO010007 |Variable Speed Fork 1
56 000103-708 CAP Screw M6*1.0P*25 2
57 360915-000 [RWTO010006 |[Shaft 1
58 000103-707 CAP Screw M6*1.0P*20 1 |0801518
59 051030-902 [RWTO010012 |Pulley 1
60 012004-003 [HH010523 Key 6%6*40 1
61 360917-000 [RWTO010009 |Driven Shaft 1
62 922508-000 |RWTO0103 Driven Pulley Ass'y 1
62.1(000705-104 |HA080204 Pan Head Hex Screw M4*0.7*10 1
62.2/660164-615 |[RWT010202 |Inboard Bearing 2 |0801467
62.3/051044-000 |RWT010301 |Drive Pulley Plate 1
62.4/330048-000 |[RWT010302 [Key 1
63 280181-901 |RWTO010011 |[Spring 1
64 380945-902 [RWTO010010 [Packing 1
65 030420-000 Ball Bearing 6207-2NK 1
66 010113-000 [HF025000 R-ring RTW-72 1
67 380950-902 [RWTO010034 |Rod 1
70 921456-000 (WLO0105 Screw Lock Handle Ass'y 5/16"-18UNC-20L 1
71 051042-180 [RWT010036 |Bracket 2
72 051041-180 [RWTO010028 |Bracket Seat 1
75 922281-000 [WNO0614 Live Center Ass'y 1
75.1(380415-901 |WL010063  [Live Center Tip 1
75.2|380413-901 |WL010061 Live Center Body 1




75.3/030112-000  |HJ020700 Ball Bearing 6002ZZ(CW) 1
75.41380414-901 |WL010062  |Morris Quill 1
76 360923-000 [RWTO010062 |Tailstock Scaled Sleeve 1
77 010030-000 |HF011700 S-ring STW-19 2
78 051035-180  [RWT010019 |Tailstock 1
79 380510-901 [WQO010010 |Screw 1
80 041102-002  [HR026400 Poly Bag 145*%90(Open)*0.05t 2
81 240072-000 |RWT010018 [Wheel 1
82 230114-906  [PJO10018 Knob 1
83 011003-104 [HGO11014 Sping Pin 5%25 1
85 380946-902 [RWT010021 |Bolt 2
86 380504-901 [WQ010004 |Clamp 2
87 009101-200  [HX041500 Nylon Lock Hex Nut 3/4"-10NC*17mm 2 |0801417
88 130190-000 [WQO010008  |Bushing 1
89 360920-907 [RWTO010037 |Locking Handle 1
91 380954-902 |RWT010066 [Coupler 1
92 021103-000 [HP020500 Wire Retainer ACC-3 2
94 921423-000 |WQO01-010 Locking Handle 3/8"-16UNC-1"L 1
95 070052-902  [RWT010067 |Tool Support 1
96 051036-180 |RWT010020 |[Tool Rest Support Base 1
97 380953-902 [RWT010060 |Bushing 1
98 010035-000 S-ring STW-22 2
99 360918-907 [RWT010022 |[Tool Support Rod 1
100 [041305-003 |HR043800 Poly Bag 275*185(Open)*0.1t 1
101 [000105-107 |HA020628 CAP Screw MI10*1.5P*50 8
102 [000401-102 |HA050205 Pan Head Screw M4*0.7P*12 2
103 [572094-000 |OE280063 Oliver Namepalte OLIVER 1
104 [051031-180 |RWTO010013 |[Bed 1
105 [922510-000 |RWTO0105 On/Off Switch Ass'y 1
105.01 |490183-000 |PPOB0105 Start Button Green(220V) 1
105.02 490591-000 |RWT010503 |Stop Button Red(220V) 1
105.03 |000804-107 |HA090305 Round Head Hex. Screw M5*0.8P*12 2
105.04 |573319-000 |RWTO010057 |Plate 1
105.05 [471003-003 |PMOE0102 Connecting Wire CSA Wire Connecting Start and Stop Switch 2
105.06 [250353-615 |PMOBIDO1 |Switch Box 1
105.07 {006001-012 |HEO011300 Flat Washer 5.3*%12*1.0t 2
105.08 |008004-100 |HC010400 Hex. Nut M5*0.8P(8B*4H) 2
105.09 |000302-102 |HA040403 Round Head Screw M4*(.7P*8 1
105.10 |570695-000 |PGIAONO6 |Ground Connection Label 1
105.11 |006501-100 |[HE040600 Toothed Washer 4.3*8.5(BW-4) 1
105.12 |475045-001 |RWT010501 |Wire VCTF 0.75mm*5C*1000mm 1
105.13 |006001-001  |[HE010600 Flat Washer 4.3*10*1.0t 1
105.14 |008002-100 [HC010200 Hex. Nut M4*0.7P(7B*3.2H) 1
105.15 ]021601-000 |HP170100 1/2" 1
106 [021002-000 Lock Seal ALT250M 1
107 [000403-103  |HA050405 Pan Head Screw M6*1.0P*12 3
108 [172665-164 |RWT010056 |Leg Plate 1
109 [051032-180 |[RWT010014 |Left Leg 1
111 [008011-100 |HCO011600 Hex. Nut M16*2.0P(24B*13H) 1
112 [050314-008 |PN010061 Leveler 4
*113  |WT01-02 Switch Ass'y
114 [006001-136 Flat Washer 12.2%23*2.0t 1 |0801502
*115 |WTO01-06 Wire Ass'y
116 [021377-000 Strain Relif MG25AS-10B (No Nut) 1 |0801502
117 |000704-101 |HA080510 Pan Head Hex Screw M8*1.25P*20 4
118  [380949-902 |RWT010033 |Bushing 1
119 [000005-111 |HAO010716 Hex. Screw MI12*1.75%30 1 0801439
120 [172661-902 |[RWT010041 [Motor Plate 1
121 [360919-902 |RWT010030 |Shaft 1
122 [250034-615 |JE030017 Knob 1
123 [006001-091 |HE019600 Flat Washer 13*28*3.0t 1




124 [230315-000 |RWT010047 [Locking Handle 1
*125 |WT01-01 WTOA Motor Ass'y
126 [051033-180 |RWT010016 [Right Leg 1
130  |520001-588 |RWT010903 105*95*105mm 110901004
*131  [WTO1-10
132 |041305-036 |HR046100 1350*3000(Open)*0.1t 1
134 [520001-581 |RWT010902 334*321*142mm 1
135 1922545-000 |RWT010504 |On/Off Switch Support Ass'y
135.1 ]950403-000 [RWTO010806 |Wire Ass'y 9030-6PK(Female) 1
490558-000 [JG171302 Connecting Block 9030-6PK 1
476045-002  [RWT010802 |Connecting Wire VCTF 0.75mm*6C*500mm 1
135.2 |021805-000 |[HP200500 Plastic Ring NB-1216 1
135.3 1471003-003 |PMOE0102 Connecting Wire CSA Wire Connecting Start and Stop Switch 2
135.4 001601-101 [HA260100 Round Head Screw w/Flat Washer ~ [M4*0.7P*8/4*10*0.8t 5
135.5 1490591-000 |RWTO010503 |[Stop Button Red(220V) 1
135.6 |490183-000 [PPOB0105 Start Button Green(220V) 1
135.7 1490590-000 |RWTO010502 |[Box 1
135.8 1922529-000 |RWTO010070 [Switch Support Ass'y 1
172677-000 [RWT010065 1
172691-000 |RWT010068 1
190167-000 [RWT010069 1
135.9 ]006501-100 [HE040600 Toothed Washer 4.3*8.5(BW-4) 1
135.10 |570695-000 |PGIAONO6 |Ground Connection Label 1
135.11 |573355-000 |RWTO010063 1
136 [041303-037 |HR022000 Poly Bag 470*235(0Open)*0.05t 3
137 |520001-579 |RWT010071 [Box for Switch Support 352*121*139mm 1
138 [041303-007 |HR022900 Poly Bag 350*280(Open)*0.05t 1
139 1610001-021 |RWT010072 |Pallet 1880*560*1410 1 |0801402
140 |041102-011 |HR026300 Poly Bag 500*95(Open)*0.05t 1
141 [041102-004 |HR024700 Poly Bag 250*80(Open)*0.05t 1 0801414
142 |330049-000 |RWT010075 [Cooper Sleeve 1 |0801518
143 [280018-000 Spring 1 |0801518
144 1001903-105 |HA320503 Set Lock Screw MS8*1.25P*8 1 [0801518
145 1000102-103 |HA020304 CAP Screw M5*0.8P*10 2 |0801518
146 [030119-000 Ball Bearing 60527 1 |0801518
147  [006001-009 |HE011100 Flat Washer 5.2*%10*1.0t 1 |0801518
148 1000804-106 |HA090308 Round Head Hex. Screw M5*0.8P*16 1 [0801518




	part list

